



PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 80457768

Data
publicarii 29.03.23

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.701,68 RON - 1.701,68 RON

Descriere: PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE - 1. BEC PH LED 12.5-100W 865 E27 A60 - 50 BUC X 12.6050 LEI = 630.25 LEI; 2. BEC PH LED 12.5-100W 865 E27 A60 - 40 BUC X 12.6050 LEI = 504.20 LEI ; 3. SONERIE FARA FIR 120M 230V 85DB - 1 BUC X 67.2269 LEI = 67.23 LEI ; 4. CORP EXIT 4.5W LED IP65 HRZ - 1 BUC X 96.6387 LEI = 96.64 LEI ; 5. BEC PH LED 12.5-100W 865 E27 A60 - 32 BUC X 12.6050 LEI = 403.36 LEI
